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Description

Model

Base (mm)

Bowl Depth (gmm)
Bowl Depth
Flexi-hose

Bowl Depth (gmm)

0

Gross Weight (kg)
Net Weight (kg)
Packaging Dimension (kg)

0 (kg)

0

Packaging

KERARI 4

CERAMIC NANOTECHNOLOGY CNé
N\

MKKBRI96 K96
8032557561569

[

NATURAL GRANITE EFFECT

METAL

MMKBRI73 M73
8031873550783

Technical Drawing
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Single-lever tap with swivel spout 200
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Stainless Steel 3/8"

35

1,90
1,40
56x295x9

0,015

Cardboard box

MKKBRI86 K86
8032557561576

MMKBRI79 M79
8031873550790
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